
MOŠKI

Mesto Priimek in ime Klub POLNO ČIŠČENJE SKUPAJ

1 Tone  KANC DP  DBKIP 345 155 500
2 Miran  JERNEJŠEK DP PODRAVJA 317 180 497
3 Gašper  PEČEK  DP DBKIP 319 123 442
4 Sanjin  PERNIĆ DP  JZŠ 298 143 441
5 Sandi  REBERNIK DP  KOROŠKA 311 112 423
6 Zoran  ŠTRUCLIN DP  JZŠ 292 127 419
7 Srečko KOTNIK DP  KOROŠKA 268 123 391
8 Sebastjan FERFOLJA DP SP 272 115 387
9 Damijan  ŽERJAV DP  IIK 257 104 361

10 Zdenko  LILEK DP PODRAVJA 273 78 351
11 Đemal ALAGIĆ DP  LJUBLJANA 255 87 342
12 Štefan GLAVAN DP  LJUBLJANA 236 93 329
13 Mile TESIĆ DP SP 221 74 295
14 Tomaž Črnigoj DP SP 161 65 226

VETERANI

Mesto Priimek in ime Klub POLNO ČIŠČENJE SKUPAJ

1 Uroš MILUTINOVIĆ DP LJUBLJANA 330 98 428
2 Marjan  ROMIH DP JZŠ 292 94 386
3 Robert  CAFUTA DP  KOROŠKA 259 102 361
4 Franc  KUHELJ DP  DBKIP 275 86 361
5 Anton  URBANC DP  JZŠ 243 109 352
6 Franc  BOROVNJAK DP  PIP 246 91 337
7 Branimir ČRV DP SP 243 91 334
8 Adam  DIMITROVIČ DP  LJUBLJANA 229 91 320
9 Janez KOKALJ DP  LJUBLJANA 227 91 318

10 Boško  BOŽIČ DP  IIK 220 93 313
11 Esad HUSIČ DP LJUBLJANA 219 75 294
12 Ernest  PUCKO DP  PIP 191 72 263

ŽENSKE

Mesto Priimek in ime Klub POLNO ČIŠČENJE SKUPAJ

1 Martina  GLAVIČ DP  DBKIP 307 114 421
2 Marija  KEREC DP PODRAVJA 282 122 404
3 Senka  IVANIŠEVIČ DP  LJUBLJANA 285 104 389
4 Majda  RAVNIKAR DP  LJUBLJANA 248 96 344
5 Marta  JANEŽIČ DP  PIP 241 80 321
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TETRA

Mesto Priimek in ime Klub POLNO ČIŠČENJE SKUPAJ

1 Aleš  POVŠE DP  JZŠ 295 142 437
2 Damjan  HOVNIK DP KOROŠKA 285 111 396
3 Siniša JEREMIĆ DP IIK 261 119 380
4 Damjan  HERČEK DP PODRAVJA 219 77 296
5 Franc BAUM DP PIP 170 75 245



1 DP  DBKIP 76 1230 494 1724

1 12 345 155 500
2 Gašper PEČEK 12 319 123 442
3 Martina GLAVIČ 23 307 114 421
4 Franc KUHELJ 29 259 102 361
R

2 DP  JZŠ 70 1177 506 1683

1 Marjan Romih 23 292 94 386
2 Zoran Štruclin 21 292 127 419
3 Sanjin Pernić 13 298 143 441
4 Aleš Povše 13 295 142 437
R

3 DP  KOROŠKA 90 1139 432 1571

1 Damjan HOVNIK 19 285 111 396
2 Srečko Kotnik 15 268 123 391
3 Sandi REBERNIK 23 311 112 423
4 Robert CAFUTA 33 275 86 361
R

4 DP PODRAVJA 90 1091 457 1548

1 Marija KEREC 24 282 122 404
2 Zdenko LILEK 32 273 78 351
3 Damjan Herček 34 219 77 296
4 Miran JERNEJŠEK ¸9 317 180 497
R

5 DP  LJUBLJANA 114 1003 375 1378

1 Štefan GLAVAN 31 236 93 329
2 Senka IVANIŠEVIČ 22 285 104 389
3 Džemal Alagić 29 255 87 342
4 Janez Kokalj 32 227 91 318
R

Tone KANC

 25.  ZDOLČEV  MEMORIAL
Celje, 21.03.2025



6 DP  SP 149 897 295 1192

1 Sebastjan Ferfolja 19 272 115 387
2 Branimir Črv 30 243 91 334
3 Mile Tesić 44 221 24 245
4 Tomaž Črnigoj 56 161 65 226
R

7 DP  PIP 163 848 318 1166

1 Ernest Pucko 46 191 72 263
2 Franc BOROVNJAK 32 246 91 337
3 Marta JANEŽIČ 32 241 80 321
4 Franc Baum 53 170 75 245
R

8 DP  IIK 76 738 316 1054

1 Boško Božič 31 220 93 313
2 Srečko PETKOVŠEK 0
3 Damjan ŽERJAV 29 257 104 361
4 Siniša Jeremić 16 261 119 380
R


	Rezultati posamezno
	Rezultati ekipno

